Largest Manufacturer of Ultra Low freezers
Ultra Freeze
Low Freeze
Deep Freeze
oULTRA LOW FREEZERS (-80 C) Ultra Freeze
• Cryo Scientific offers a wide range of Ultra Freeze in upright and chest models to suit
individual needs
• Ultra Freeze has an advanced cascaded refrigeration technology using latest Brazed Plate

URC-V-270-4
URC-V-380-4
170
500
570
270
380
1700 x 680 x 830
2000 x 920 x 1000
2000 x 920 x 1100
1700 x 800 x 930
1800 x 920 x 940
900 x 380 x 500
1200 x 620 x 670
1200 x 620 x 770
URC-V-700-4 700 2000 x 1220 x 11001200 x 760 x 770
900 x 500 x 600
1000 x 620 x 610
CHEST MODELS
URC-H-185-4 185 380 x 1180 x 420 680 x 1930 x 795
URC-H-250-4 250 380 x 1180 x 550 680 x 1930 x 925
URC-H-340-4 340 450 x 1250 x 600 750 x 2000 x 975
URC-H-450-4 450 600 x 1250 x 600 900 x 2000 x 975
(L x W x H) mm (L x W x H) mm
BACK-UP REFRIGERATION MODELS
URC-V-380-4S 380 1000 x 620 x 610 1800 x 920 x 1270
URC-V-500-4S 500 1200 x 620 x 675 2000 x 920 x 1330
(H x W x D) mm (H x W x D) mm
Cryo Coolant cassettes back-up
OIL SEPARATOR
EXPANSION DEVICEDRYER

N
G
C
O
IL
SUCTION ACCUMULATOR
COMPRESSOR COMPRESSOR
CASCADE REFRIGERATION FLOW DIAGRAM
LOW STAGEHIGH STAGE
Note: Double door Models (>380 litres) available on specific customer requirements
Backup refrigeration model
MODEL NO VOLUME
(Ltr)
INNER SIZE
(L x W x H) mm
URC-H-185-2 185 380 x 1180 x 420
URC-H-250-2 250 380 x 1180 x 550
URC-H-340-2 340 450 x 1250 x 600
URC-H-450-2 450 600 x 1250 x 600
CHEST TYPE
VOLUME
(Ltr)
INNER SIZE
(H x W x D) mm
MODEL NO
270
380
URC-V-270-2
URC-V-380-2
170   URC-V-170-2  900 x 380 x 500
100   URC-V-100-2  620 x 400 x 400
900 x 500 x 600
1000 x 620 x 610
URC-V-500-2
URC-V-570-2

• Low Freeze is available in both premium and economy range of Upright and Chest Models to suit individual needs
• Poly acrylic sub-doors and stainless steel interior and shelves (Adjustable / Fixed) are provided in the premium models
• Pre-coated CRCA  interior and shelves (Adjustable / Fixed) are provided in the economic models
• Microprocessor based control system with audio-visual alarm for temperature deviation
• Automatic voltage stabilizer & MCB to provide absolute  safety
• Optional accessories are Temperature chart recorder, Cryo Coolant cassettes temperature back-up during power failure,
inventory systems (cryo racks & boxes), RS 232/485 communication port, remote alarm contact, etc
• DQ / IQ / OQ / PQ documentation and GMP models with both side stainless steel (SS 316 / SS 304) models are also
available  on request
oLOW FREEZERS (-20 C) Low Freeze
LOW TEMPERATURE FREEZER - Premium Range
MODEL NO VOLUME
(Ltr)
INNER SIZE
(H x W x D) mm
URC-V-380-1  380
URC-V-500-1 500
URC-V-270-1 270   900 x 500 x 600
1000 x 620 x 610
1200 x 620 x 675
UPRIGHT TYPE
PREMIUM RANGE
URC-H-340-1
URC-H-250-1 250
340
URC-H-450-1 450 600 x 1250 x 600
380 x 1180 x 550
450 x 1250 x 600
CHEST TYPE (L x W x H) mm
LOW TEMPERATURE FREEZER - Economy Range
CHEST TYPE
URC-H- 300-1ECO- 300   650 x 1050 x 880
URC-H- 400-1ECO-
URC-H- 500-1ECO-
400
500
650 x 1350 x 880
650 x 1600 x 880
URC-V- 380-1ECO-
URC-V-ECO-270-1 270
380
1450 x 650 x 775
1550 x 770 x 805
ECONOMY RANGE
MODEL NO VOLUME
(Ltr)
OUTER SIZE
(H x W x D) mm
UPRIGHT TYPE
(L x W x H) mm
170   URC-V-170-1  900 x 380 x 500
URC-V-500-1
URC-V-570-1
URC-V-700-1
500